49
Dimensions
General
Specification
Years
Standard Warranty5
7 Years
Extended Warranty

Can be used as exterior architecture flood light
IP65 and vandal resistant IK10
Order Code Power Beam Angle CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
ELBC50L1 50W
90°
Polarized
5000K 65000lm 275*85*45mm
ELBC100L1 100W
90°
Polarized
5000K 13000lm 546*85*45mm
ELBC150L1 150W
90°
Polarized
5000K 19500lm 793*85*51mm
ELBC200L1 200W
90°
Polarized
5000K 26000lm 1052*85*51mm
Type Order Code Description Trade Price